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AG-3698CORTÓN PÉREZ, CLAUDIA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña7.95 1 AL CASC1

AG-13859RUIZ FREIRE, LAURA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña8.07 1 AL COCC2

AG-202693IGLESIAS DIAZ, ELENA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.22 2 AL CASC3

AG-202854SANCHEZ DOCAMPO, SARA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.29 1 AL MCHC4

AG-10986IRURETA CARRIO, AMAIA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña8.30 3 AL RZCC5

AG-11871GARCÍA-CARRO ANTUÑA, CARLOTA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña8.38 4 AL RZCC6

AG-15186SANJURJO PORTERO, INÉS 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.42 1 AL RZCC7

AG-14219BARCA CARRILLO, RUTH 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.53 5 AL CMCC8

AG-3781RUIZ PEREZ, CARLA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña8.54 1 AL COCC9

AG-14094BERMÚDEZ TABOADA, MARTINA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.57 1 AL RZCC10

AG-14865GARCIA CASTRO, SARA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.60 2 AL FENC11

AG-872CAMEAN HERMIDA, EMMA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.65 1 AL MCHC12

AG-12436SANCHEZ PAZ, Mª DEL PILAR 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.65 1 AL RIAC13

AG-3703PREGO SILVESTRE, MARA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña8.66 6 AL CASC14

AG-11452NOYA MAHÍA, VEGA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.67 3 AL RZCC15

AG-13881PERÉZ SEGADE, CARLA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.71 2 AL CASC16

AG-11249CANO SANCHEZ, EVA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.79 2 AL COCC17

AG-12610VALIÑO BAO, DANIELA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.84 2 AL MARC18

AG-11421SOUTO CONDE, NEREA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.84 1 AL RZCC19

AG-12048PEREZ COBAS, LUCIA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña8.91 2 AL CASC20

AG-12617REY RAMOS, ALEA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.00 2 AL MARC21

AG-15001MAURIZ BARRO, SARA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.02 4 AL NAOC22

AG-12005SANDE MAGALHAES, CARMEN 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.03 3 AL MCHC23

AG-15471CALVO GALLUZZO, MARTTNA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.06 3 AL COCC24

AG-202732FERNANDEZ PEITEADO ECHEVERRIA, 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.06 2 AL CMCC25

AG-14699BELLO LOPEZ, INES 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.11 3 AL COCC26

AG-15109MUIÑO MUÑIZ, ERIKA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.20 4 AL RZCC27

AG-12028AMEIJENDA RAMA, LAURA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.23 3 AL MCHC28

AG-1203VEREZ GARRIDO, AMAYA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.28 3 AL MCHC29

AG-15499VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, JULIA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.29 5 AL RZCC30

AG-7209RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO, SABELA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.32 2 AL CASC31

AG-15192SOBRINO GALEGO, ALDARA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.36 4 AL RZCC32

AG-13844FIGUEIRA PÉREZ, CARLOTA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.37 3 AL CASC33

AG-15101ALLEGUE FREIRE, ERIKA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.40 4 AL RZCC34

AG-15105VAZQUEZ SUAREZ, PEPA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.44 3 AL RZCC35

AG-99VEREZ GARRIDO, CANDELA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.45 4 AL MCHC36

AG-14705SANCHEZ SANJUAN, VALERIA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.52 5 AL COCC37

AG-11288NOGUEROL FERREÑO, CARMEN 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.58 5 AL COCC38
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AG-15195SÁNCHEZ ALLEGUE, LOLA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña9.61 4 AL RZCC39

AG-13095FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, SARA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.75 4 AL MCHC40

AG-15203RIVAS COUTO, ALBA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña9.86 5 AL COCC41
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AG-16747ORBE ABREU, ASHLYN 2011 11/12/2022Ourense8.84 1 AL PUROR1

AG-202607DA SILVA PÉREZ, ALICIA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense8.85 1 AL PUROR2

AG-15077SIERRA PRIETO, ANA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense8.90 2 AL OUROR3

AG-44LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, LARA 2012 09/12/2022Ourense8.92 2 AL BCS4

AG-11852PAZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense8.97 2 AL BARC5

AG-202585SEOANE RUBIÑOS, NOA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.03 3 AL RIAC6

AG-12666NUÑEZ ILLAN, NEREA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense9.03 3 AL SGPPO7

AG-202756MARTINEZ GARCIA, IRIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.07 4 AL BARC8

AG-16370BERMEJO QUINTANS, NAIA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense9.12 1 AL OUROR9

AG-202616BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense9.16 2 AL VALPO10

AG-12072LÓPEZ VARELA, SOFÍA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo9.22 2 AL AFRLU11

AG-13952DÍAZ GRAÑA, LEIRE 2011 03/12/2022Ourense9.22 4 AL OUROR12

AG-4032TORRES TURNES, IARA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.26 7 AL SDCC13

AG-3918SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN 2012 12/03/2022Ourense9.26 6 AL VALPO14

AG-15224LÓPEZ SEIJAS, SUSANA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.29 9 AL AFRLU15

AG-3428COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense9.30 10 AL VCGPO16

AG-10445RECAMAN MEILAN, BLANCA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.33 11 AL POLLU17

AG-202898BIGLIANI VIDAL, CATERINA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense9.33 1 AL AMEC18

AG-202728GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.35 12 AL SGPPO19

AG-12416RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, VERA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense9.36 4 AL ADAOR20

AG-202658NIETO DURAN, CARLA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.39 14 AL OUROR21

AG-202584JOVE NOVO, ALICIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.40 15 AL RIAC22

AG-11487OLIVEIRA LOPEZ, ANA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.41 16 AL VCGPO23

AG-5959ESPÍN VALCARCE, CARLA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo9.41 2 AL XUNC24

AG-202612MEJUTO  GOLAN, NOA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo9.44 4 AL LUELU25

AG-3698CORTÓN PÉREZ, CLAUDIA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense9.45 17 AL CASC26

AG-202492ORTEGA LIMIA, XIANA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense9.45 5 AL OUROR27

AG-8499FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, SOFIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.50 19 AL LUCLU28

AG-9299ALVAREDO BASANTA, MARIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.50 18 AL LUELU29

AG-7698ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.51 20 AL SGPPO30

AG-13850FERREIRA ARRIBAS, CRISTINA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense9.52 5 AL CASC31

AG-13271PATIÑO GÓMEZ, CARLA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense9.53 2 AL PUROR32

AG-12245FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, CARLA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense9.53 3 AL BCS33

AG-13079VAZQUEZ GALAN, ALBA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo9.58 2 AL LUELU34

AG-15003SANTORUM PEREZ, MARTINA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo9.59 1 AL NAOC35

AG-202693IGLESIAS DIAZ, ELENA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense9.64 7 AL CASC36

AG-202868PEITEADO GUZMÁN, MARTINA 2012 06/03/2022Ourense9.67 1 AL PUROR37

AG-12640BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.67 25 AL SGPPO38
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AG-15648RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo9.68 2 AL COCC39

AG-5950GONZÁLEZ BLANCO, ELIA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense9.69 6 AL LUELU40

AG-202658QUINTAS GARCÍA, LUCÍA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense9.70 2 AL OUROR41

AG-202885PAZO CASTELAO, PAULA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo9.70 4 AL LUCLU42

AG-202731TRIGO INCHAURRAGA, GABRIELA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo9.73 5 AL FRALU43

AG-202658GAGO SANMARTIN, JULIA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense9.73 1 AL PUROR44

AG-3422SALGADO PEREIRO, CARLA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense9.75 7 AL VCGPO45

AG-14718OTERO BENEDICTO, EMMA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo9.80 1 AL COCC46

AG-202584FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LARA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo9.81 1 AL RIAC47

AG-202869MARTÍN CARNERO, CARLA 2011 06/03/2022Ourense9.82 1 AL PUROR48

AG-202670NOVOAS DOMINGUEZ, NOA 2011 29/01/2022Ourense9.83 6 AL ADAOR49

AG-13051TEIJEIRO DA  CUNHA, XIMENA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense9.83 1 AL PUROR50

AG-16311CONDE VAZQUEZ, ARIADNA 2011 09/12/2022Ourense9.83 4 AL BCS51

AG-202889DAPORTA VÉLEZ, EMMA 2012 06/03/2022Ourense9.85 2 AL SGPPO52

AG-13275GONZÁLEZ IGLESIAS, AITANA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense9.85 4 AL PUROR53

AG-16610GONZALEZ DE ALMEIDA, GISELA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo9.85 2 AL LUCLU54

AG-3749ORTIZ DELGADO, RACHEL 2012 30/01/2022Lugo9.86 1 AL RZCC55

AG-202729MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA 2011 29/01/2022Lugo9.89 1 AL SGPPO56

AG-9436PELIQUÍN MOLINA, DANIELA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo9.90 2 AL XUNC57

AG-8087GONZÁLEZ CARID, UXÍA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense9.92 5 AL PUROR58

AG-15895RIO VALIÑO, CARLA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo9.95 3 AL FRALU59

AG-80PENA MANTILLA, PAULA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense9.96 2 AL ESTPO60

AG-202579SANCHEZ SANTISO, GABRIELA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense9.98 31 AL CAFPO61

AG-202719ROZAS  PÉREZ, MARÍA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo9.99 1 AL MRL62

AG-11249CANO SANCHEZ, EVA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo9.99 4 AL COCC63

AG-12977CARBALLO HERMIDA, MARÍA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense10.01 6 AL PUROR64

AG-13016CRUZ SEIJO, LEIRIA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense10.02 1 AL PORPO65

AG-202693ALBARRÁN ORAZA, JANA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo10.04 1 AL CASC66

AG-202628DOMÍNGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, PAULA 2011 04/03/2022Ourense10.06 4 AL PUROR67

AG-10986IRURETA CARRIO, AMAIA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo10.07 1 AL RZCC68

AG-14094BERMÚDEZ TABOADA, MARTINA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo10.08 1 AL RZCC69

AG-13198MIGUEZ CARREIRA, NOA 2011 06/03/2022Ourense10.09 1 AL ADCPO70

AG-13018VIRO MÉNDEZ, MARCELA 2012 29/01/2022Lugo10.11 1 AL LUCLU71

AG-12436SANCHEZ PAZ, Mª DEL PILAR 2011 05/03/2022Lugo10.12 1 AL RIAC72

AG-11871GARCÍA-CARRO ANTUÑA, CARLOTA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo10.13 1 AL RZCC73

AG-12213AMMA SALVADOR, MORENA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense10.13 4 AL OUROR74

AG-202700SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ, MARA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo10.17 1 AL MRL75

AG-10519CELA CARNERO, UXIA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo10.18 4 AL POLLU76
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GA-1023ALVAREZ VELASCO, MENCIA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo10.18 3 AL LUELU77

AG-14651VAZQUEZ VALCARCEL, NOA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.18 1 AL POLLU78

AG-14816PAGES PEDROSA, CARLOTA 2012 06/03/2022Ourense10.19 4 AL VALPO79

AG-202700DE LA IGLESIA REAL, CRISTINA 2011 29/01/2022Lugo10.21 2 AL MRL80

AG-14778ARIAS TEMEZ, SARA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.21 3 AL XUNC81

AG-95QUINTELA GONZALEZ, ALEXIA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo10.22 2 AL XUNC82

AG-9112PÉREZ ÁLVAREZ, CECILIA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense10.22 1 AL PUROR83

AG-12774BLANCO SANCHEZ, ZARELA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo10.22 4 AL LUELU84

AG-15830SANTOS MORAES, LUIZA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense10.23 2 AL RUAOR85

AG-15524VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ALBA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense10.24 3 AL SDTPO86

AG-16904DIAZ BOUZAS, NAYARA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.24 1 AL PIRIN87

AG-13818BORRÉ SOTO, JULIETA 2012 06/03/2022Ourense10.27 4 AL BAIPO88

AG-16714CASTAÑO VEGA, IRENE 2011 03/12/2022Ourense10.27 3 AL ADAOR89

AG-15001MAURIZ BARRO, SARA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense10.28 8 AL NAOC90

AG-16309FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense10.29 4 AL PUROR91

AG-46PÉREZ SEARA, NIRA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense10.33 3 AL BCS92

AG-10128FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM 2011 03/12/2022Ourense10.35 5 AL SAMPO93

AG-202852IGLESIAS VIDAL, SOFIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.35 2 AL LUELU94

AG-139MACEIRA DURÁN, EIRE 2012 03/12/2022Ourense10.36 4 AL ESTPO95

AG-10571ESTEVEZ CORBACHO, ANA 2012 06/03/2022Ourense10.37 5 AL VALPO96

AG-45MARTÍNEZ BERNARDO, ADRIANA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense10.40 3 AL BCS97

AG-11886OTERO FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.40 1 AL XUNC98

AG-12807NUÑEZ CARRASCAL, LIA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo10.42 1 AL LUELU99

AG-14800BOUZADA CARNEIRO, ALBA 2011 06/03/2022Ourense10.47 3 AL VALPO100

AG-7843DENIS IGLESIAS, XIANA 2011 29/01/2022Ourense10.48 3 AL VALPO101

AG-202639GESTEIRA ALONSO, MARTINA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense10.48 3 AL PUROR102

AG-13867ARMESTO MERA, LUCIA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo10.48 3 AL DVPL103

AG-202599FARIAS NOVOA, XIANA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo10.49 4 AL LUCLU104

AG-13958JIMÉNEZ CERRADA, NAOMY KATE 2012 27/11/2022Ourense10.50 6 AL OUROR105

AG-13039RODRÍGUEZ QUINTAS, ANTÍA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.50 5 AL LUCLU106

AG-15191FRAGA PAZ, CLAUDIA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo10.52 2 AL RZCC107

AG-16574MAGALLANES GONZALEZ, ARIANA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense10.52 5 AL BCS108

AG-15186SANJURJO PORTERO, INÉS 2011 30/01/2022Lugo10.53 2 AL RZCC109

AG-12168PLATAS NEIRA, SARA 2011 29/01/2022Lugo10.55 2 AL AFRLU110

AG-202852LOPEZ GOMEZ, NOA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo10.56 5 AL LUELU111

AG-7362RAMIL LOPEZ, CAROLINA 2012 29/01/2022Lugo10.57 1 AL RIAC112

AG-202584ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, IREA 2012 06/03/2022Ourense10.59 6 AL ADCPO113

AG-7975CARIDE GONZALEZ, CARLA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense10.60 2 AL PUROR114
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AG-13675LOSADA RODRÍGUEZ, VERA 2012 06/03/2022Ourense10.61 4 AL PUROR115

AG-12540GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ZELTIA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo10.62 1 AL LUELU116

AG-15143FERNANDEZ ALONSO, SARA 2012 04/03/2022Ourense10.63 3 AL ADAOR117

AG-12228RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, CARLA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo10.65 2 AL DVPL118

AG-14721VERDEZ VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo10.65 2 AL XUNC119

AG-7669FERNÁNDEZ VAL, ADRIANA 2011 06/03/2022Ourense10.65 5 AL MRAC120

AG-8153RUIZ CASTRO, ZOE 2012 27/11/2022Ourense10.65 4 AL PUROR121

AG-13927MORADO OLIVEIRA, SELMA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense10.66 5 AL OUROR122

AG-11452NOYA MAHÍA, VEGA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo10.68 2 AL RZCC123

AG-3595MENENDEZ TRASHORRAS, CARLOTA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.68 6 AL ESCLU124

AG-14859REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA 2011 06/03/2022Ourense10.70 6 AL BAIPO125

AG-7556MEIS SANTIS, ZOE 2011 06/03/2022Ourense10.70 5 AL SGPPO126

AG-16611ARMESTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.71 2 AL LUCLU127

AG-202674DIAZ CONDE, IRENE 2011 30/01/2022Lugo10.72 3 AL MARC128

AG-8036CASTRO-GIL RODRÍGUEZ, TERESA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.72 3 AL LUCLU129

AG-9452GARCÍA MÍGUEZ, LARA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense10.73 3 AL ESTPO130

AG-12071AGUIAR DEL RIO, MARIÑA 2011 29/01/2022Lugo10.76 3 AL AFRLU131

AG-13661SCREMINI MANEIRO, VALENTINA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo10.76 4 AL MRL132

AG-12610VALIÑO BAO, DANIELA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo10.79 3 AL MARC133

AG-202851FREIRE  FERNANDEZ, RITA 2012 29/01/2022Lugo10.80 4 AL LUELU134

AG-12617REY RAMOS, ALEA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo10.80 2 AL MARC135

AG-4112PRADO FERNÁNDEZ, ALMA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo10.85 4 AL LUCLU136

AG-16276ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO, EREA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo10.86 5 AL LUELU137

AG-202616LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense10.86 6 AL VALPO138

AG-3663GONZALEZ VILA, LUA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo10.92 4 AL ADAOR139

AG-202851SALVADOR CALVO, LAURA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo10.94 2 AL LUELU140

AG-202599SALGADO RODRÍGUEZ, MARINA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo10.96 1 AL LUCLU141

AG-13592CHAPADO PÉREZ, LUCÍA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense10.98 5 AL LIM_O142

AG-15195SÁNCHEZ ALLEGUE, LOLA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo10.98 5 AL RZCC143

AG-12048PEREZ COBAS, LUCIA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo10.98 5 AL CASC144

AG-12662SADIA AGUIÑO, AINARA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo11.02 3 AL MARC145

AG-12404MARCOS SANTOALLA, HELENA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo11.05 3 AL DVPL146

AG-13931QUINTANA-FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, 2012 03/12/2022Ourense11.06 4 AL OUROR147

AG-8073RODRÍGUEZ ZULUAGA, DANIELA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo11.13 5 AL LUCLU148

AG-13305SANTANA VILLAR, SOFÍA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense11.16 4 AL LIM_O149

AG-11912TOTS ZOUBIA, AMAL 2011 05/03/2022Lugo11.17 5 AL FRALU150

AG-15192SOBRINO GALEGO, ALDARA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo11.23 4 AL RZCC151

AG-202858SALGADO BÓVEDA, MARTINA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense11.27 5 AL PUROR152
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AG-5936BALLON RODRIGUEZ, ZOE 2012 03/12/2022Lugo11.30 2 AL LUELU153

AG-12123OUTEIRIÑO SANTOS-ASCARZA, ALICIA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense11.35 5 AL OUROR154

AG-13658YANG RUAN, ZIXUAN 2012 19/02/2022Lugo11.38 2 AL MRL155

AG-202852CHAOS  LOPEZ, CARLOTA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo11.38 4 AL LUELU156

AG-13303RODRIGUEZ BOUZAS, INÉS 2011 29/01/2022Ourense11.39 6 AL LIM_O157

AG-202855CASTRO CORTÓN, MARTINA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo11.40 5 AL FRALU158

AG-15226MARTÍNEZ HERMIDA, VALENTINA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo11.43 1 AL AFRLU159

AG-202625DORRIBO GÓMEZ, ANTELA 2011 29/01/2022Ourense11.46 6 AL LIM_O160

AG-13659LOPEZ GARCIA, XIANA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo11.47 3 AL MRL161

AG-16902ALVAREZ BOUZA, SOFIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo11.51 4 AL PIRIN162

AG-202626GÓMEZ PÉREZ, CARLA 2011 06/03/2022Ourense11.62 7 AL LIM_O163

AG-5961VILA DE SANTALÓ OSSORIO, CARMEN 2012 29/01/2022Lugo11.65 6 AL LUELU164

AG-202878CORBELLE  ABUÍN, LARA 2012 29/01/2022Lugo11.70 3 AL MRL165

AG-202878BOUSO  TORRÓN, CARMEN 2012 05/03/2022Lugo11.70 3 AL MRL166

AG-202879GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, ALICIA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo11.71 6 AL MRL167

AG-15457VARELA PEREZ, EVA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo11.79 3 AL PIRIN168

AG-13532ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ, VALERIA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense11.80 7 AL PUROR169

AG-14787LÓPEZ GARCÍA, ZOE 2011 30/01/2022Lugo11.84 4 AL CMCC170

AG-13657RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, AITANA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo11.84 4 AL MRL171

AG-12407SANCHEZ SANFIZ, ALBA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo11.88 5 AL DVPL172

AG-13824LÓPEZ GARCÍA, CARLA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo11.96 4 AL LUCLU173

AG-3513LEON LEGUIA, GABRIELA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo11.97 4 AL XUNC174

AG-3662MONDELO RODRIGUEZ, AITANA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo12.08 5 AL ADAOR175

AG-11630GONZALEZ PESTANA, IRENE 2012 19/02/2022Lugo12.11 5 AL LUELU176

AG-13083LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ZAIRA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo12.13 5 AL LUELU177

AG-3163VEIGA ARRIBAS, EVA 2012 29/01/2022Lugo12.16 3 AL LUCLU178

AG-14774RAMOS CANAL, LUCÍA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo12.18 5 AL XUNC179

AG-15101ALLEGUE FREIRE, ERIKA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo12.24 4 AL RZCC180

AG-8527PEREZ VARELA, LAURA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo12.24 5 AL MRL181

AG-12525LOPEZ CONDE, MARIA 2012 06/03/2022Ourense12.24 7 AL PUROR182

AG-202706HADAMI ZITOUNI, FATIMA Z. 2011 03/12/2022Lugo12.24 6 AL MRL183

AG-8031VILAR RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA 2012 29/01/2022Lugo12.40 5 AL LUCLU184

AG-202878ARROJO RIVAS, AROA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo12.45 6 AL MRL185

AG-8039GARCÍA VARELA, BLANCA 2012 29/01/2022Lugo13.39 6 AL LUCLU186
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AG-202585SEOANE RUBIÑOS, NOA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.29.16 1 AL RIAC1

AG-11354PEREZ PALLIN, SARA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.30.02 2 AL GANLU2

AG-8014CURRAS GARCIA, LENA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense1.31.18 1 AL VCGPO3

AG-9279LAGE FUENTES, RUTH 2011 11/12/2022Ourense1.32.77 2 AL NAOC4

AG-3428COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense1.33.17 3 AL VCGPO5

AG-44LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, LARA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense1.33.56 4 AL BCS6

AG-13952DÍAZ GRAÑA, LEIRE 2011 11/12/2022Ourense1.34.09 3 AL OUROR7

AG-10445RECAMAN MEILAN, BLANCA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.34.11 5 AL POLLU8

AG-202815MÉNDEZ SEIJO, IRENE 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.34.34 6 AL CAFPO9

AG-14094BERMÚDEZ TABOADA, MARTINA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.34.49 7 AL RZCC10

AG-202584JOVE NOVO, ALICIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.34.52 8 AL RIAC11

AG-7698ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense1.34.67 5 AL SGPPO12

AG-202757BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.36.17 9 AL BARC13

AG-11839LEIS MARGARETO, IRENE 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.36.20 10 AL SDCC14

AG-202756MARTINEZ GARCIA, IRIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.36.24 11 AL BARC15

AG-202612MEJUTO  GOLAN, NOA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.36.90 12 AL LUELU16

AG-3698CORTÓN PÉREZ, CLAUDIA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense1.38.57 13 AL CASC17

AG-202757TOUZON QUINTANS, MARIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.39.04 14 AL BARC18

AG-202658NIETO DURAN, CARLA 2011 04/03/2022Ourense1.39.06 2 AL OUROR19

AG-202658GAGO SANMARTIN, JULIA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense1.39.29 6 AL PUROR20

AG-5959ESPÍN VALCARCE, CARLA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.40.20 15 AL XUNC21

AG-202601ÁLVAREZ  KAISER, PAULA 2011 04/03/2022Ourense1.40.71 3 AL PUROR22

AG-12292VIDAL VALIÑA, EVA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.40.81 16 AL VAGC23

AG-15524VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ALBA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense1.41.10 5 AL SDTPO24

AG-202854SANCHEZ DOCAMPO, SARA 2011 30/12/2022A Coruña1.41.28 5 AL MCHC25

AG-202729LAGO ALONSO, PAULA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.42.18 17 AL SGPPO26

AG-7669FERNÁNDEZ VAL, ADRIANA 2011 30/12/2022A Coruña1.42.42 1 AL MRAC27

AG-3213GONZALEZ BLANCO, MARTA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.42.65 18 AL NOYC28

AG-11487OLIVEIRA LOPEZ, ANA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.42.69 19 AL VCGPO29

AG-202658QUINTAS GARCÍA, LUCÍA 2011 04/03/2022Ourense1.42.94 4 AL OUROR30

AG-202868PEITEADO GUZMÁN, MARTINA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense1.42.95 6 AL PUROR31

AG-14269LOIS CASTILLO, ALBA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1.43.23 20 AL GANLU32

AG-13951LOSADA SOUSA, LUCÍA 2012 04/03/2022Ourense1.44.74 1 AL OUROR33

AG-13271PATIÑO GÓMEZ, CARLA 2012 04/03/2022Ourense1.45.12 5 AL PUROR34

AG-80PENA MANTILLA, PAULA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense1.46.42 8 AL ESTPO35

AG-12245FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, CARLA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense1.46.45 9 AL BCS36

AG-12617REY RAMOS, ALEA 2011 30/12/2022A Coruña1.46.75 2 AL MARC37

AG-1203VEREZ GARRIDO, AMAYA 2012 30/12/2022A Coruña1.47.51 3 AL MCHC38
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AG-99VEREZ GARRIDO, CANDELA 2012 30/12/2022A Coruña1.48.03 4 AL MCHC39

AG-16370BERMEJO QUINTANS, NAIA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense1.50.47 10 AL OUROR40

AG-872CAMEAN HERMIDA, EMMA 2011 30/12/2022A Coruña1.51.91 8 AL MCHC41

AG-16003MARTINEZ PINAZAS, VALERIA 2012 30/12/2022A Coruña1.54.43 5 AL MARC42

AG-14957SALGADO SERRANO, MERCEDES 2011 04/03/2022Ourense1.55.26 3 AL OUROR43

AG-14506GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA 2012 04/03/2022Ourense1.55.88 4 AL DEL44

AG-9112PÉREZ ÁLVAREZ, CECILIA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense1.56.55 11 AL PUROR45

AG-2181CASTELO SANCHEZ, CANDELA 2012 30/12/2022A Coruña1.57.13 6 AL MCHC46

AG-9452GARCÍA MÍGUEZ, LARA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense2.02.04 12 AL ESTPO47

AG-13532ÁLVAREZ PÉREZ, VALERIA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense2.08.48 13 AL PUROR48

AG-13303RODRIGUEZ BOUZAS, INÉS 2011 04/03/2022Ourense2.13.77 5 AL LIM_O49
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AG-202584FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LARA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.31.38 1 AL RIAC1

GA-1023ALVAREZ VELASCO, MENCIA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense3.32.43 1 AL LUELU2

AG-8014CURRAS GARCIA, LENA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.33.58 2 AL VCGPO3

AG-12486BAYON DIZ, DANIELA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.34.51 3 AL CAMPO4

AG-12874LIÉBANAS GARCÍA, SARA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.36.73 4 AL CAFPO5

AG-202601ÁLVAREZ  KAISER, PAULA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.37.34 5 AL PUROR6

AG-44LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, LARA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense3.37.34 1 AL BCS7

AG-3918SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.39.14 6 AL VALPO8

AG-9860BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.40.16 7 AL AVAPO9

AG-202658NIETO DURAN, CARLA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.40.45 8 AL OUROR10

AG-14440PARADA SANMARTIN, MARTINA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense3.41.51 3 AL PINPO11

AG-13952DÍAZ GRAÑA, LEIRE 2011 03/12/2022Ourense3.41.65 2 AL OUROR12

AG-3998GALÁN AMO, AINOA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.42.28 9 AL MRÑPO13

AG-9279LAGE FUENTES, RUTH 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.42.48 10 AL NAOC14

AG-11491GARCIA NEBRIL, IRENE 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.43.48 11 AL CEDC15

AG-13841AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, ICIA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense3.48.76 2 AL BEAPO16

AG-13847RUIZ MURILLO, CARLA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.48.87 13 AL CASC17

AG-3260BARROS CAMPOS, JUDIT 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.49.19 14 AL MRÑPO18

AG-202607PINTOS IGLESIAS, NAHIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.50.72 15 AL VCGPO19

AG-6916LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLARA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.51.97 16 AL SDCC20

AG-10519CELA CARNERO, UXIA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.52.75 17 AL POLLU21

AG-15524VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ALBA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense3.53.57 3 AL SDTPO22

AG-5950GONZÁLEZ BLANCO, ELIA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.54.59 18 AL LUELU23

AG-202508GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.54.60 19 AL NOYC24

AG-202658GAGO SANMARTIN, JULIA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense3.55.31 4 AL PUROR25

AG-202851FREIRE  FERNANDEZ, RITA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3.56.27 20 AL LUELU26

AG-202875VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.57.47 21 AL PINPO27

AG-3227JUANATEY SANTIAGO, ANDREA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3.59.66 22 AL NOYC28

AG-202616BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense3.59.67 5 AL VALPO29

AG-3263FOLGAR VIDAL, ADRIANA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense4.02.02 6 AL BEAPO30

AG-12504SUAREZ MEITIN, ANTIA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense4.02.48 23 AL NAOC31

AG-13697ALVAREZ BARATTO, ALBA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense4.05.07 7 AL VCGPO32

AG-10128FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM 2011 03/12/2022Ourense4.05.23 3 AL SAMPO33

AG-15143FERNANDEZ ALONSO, SARA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense4.05.45 8 AL ADAOR34

AG-202889DAPORTA VÉLEZ, EMMA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense4.07.73 25 AL SGPPO35

AG-202616LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense4.07.83 26 AL VALPO36

AG-3269PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA 2011 03/12/2022Ourense4.09.45 4 AL BEAPO37

AG-8073RODRÍGUEZ ZULUAGA, DANIELA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense4.11.84 27 AL LUCLU38
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AG-13315PORTELA SEQUEIROS, NOELA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense4.12.15 5 AL SAMPO39

AG-9452GARCÍA MÍGUEZ, LARA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense4.19.22 6 AL ESTPO40

AG-13592CHAPADO PÉREZ, LUCÍA 2012 03/12/2022Ourense4.22.00 7 AL LIM_O41
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AG-3890PÉREZ OTERO, SOFIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1,34 1 AL VAGC1

AG-3749ORTIZ DELGADO, RACHEL 2012 11/12/2022Ourense1,34 1 AL RZCC2

AG-5959ESPÍN VALCARCE, CARLA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo1,26 1 AL XUNC3

AG-12640BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense1,25 3 AL SGPPO4

AG-13051TEIJEIRO DA  CUNHA, XIMENA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense1,25 3 AL PUROR5

AG-202658QUINTAS GARCÍA, LUCÍA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense1,25 2 AL OUROR6

AG-11288NOGUEROL FERREÑO, CARMEN 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña1,21 5 AL COCC7

AG-15003SANTORUM PEREZ, MARTINA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense1,21 5 AL NAOC8

AG-12807NUÑEZ CARRASCAL, LIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo1,20 3 AL LUELU9

AG-202612MEJUTO  GOLAN, NOA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo1,20 2 AL LUELU10

AG-9436PELIQUÍN MOLINA, DANIELA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo1,18 1 AL XUNC11

AG-202729MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1,15 9 AL SGPPO12

AG-3730MECÍAS REY, ANA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1,15 7 AL VAGC13

AG-14374NIETO MARIÑO, PEPA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense1,15 5 AL NOYC14

AG-202885PAZO CASTELAO, PAULA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense1,15 4 AL LUCLU15

AG-12774BLANCO SANCHEZ, ZARELA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo1,15 4 AL LUELU16

AG-14718OTERO BENEDICTO, EMMA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo1,15 2 AL COCC17

AG-14721VERDEZ VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo1,15 6 AL XUNC18

AG-202731TRIGO INCHAURRAGA, GABRIELA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo1,14 2 AL FRALU19

AG-202868PEITEADO GUZMÁN, MARTINA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense1,11 10 AL PUROR20

AG-202700DE LA IGLESIA REAL, CRISTINA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo1,10 8 AL MRL21

AG-15463LORENZO GRAÑA, NOA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense1,08 7 AL VCGPO22

AG-9279LAGE FUENTES, RUTH 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña1,06 3 AL NAOC23

AG-202693IGLESIAS DIAZ, ELENA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña1,06 3 AL CASC24

AG-11249CANO SANCHEZ, EVA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña1,06 5 AL COCC25

AG-202740ÁLVAREZ LEÓN, CELIA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña1,06 5 AL CASC26

AG-202851FREIRE  FERNANDEZ, RITA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo1,05 6 AL LUELU27

AG-5961VILA DE SANTALÓ OSSORIO, CARMEN 2012 19/02/2022Lugo1,05 4 AL LUELU28

AG-11871GARCÍA-CARRO ANTUÑA, CARLOTA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo1,00 13 AL RZCC29

AG-11886OTERO FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo1,00 7 AL XUNC30

AG-13859RUIZ FREIRE, LAURA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña1,00 7 AL COCC31

AG-13867ARMESTO MERA, LUCIA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo1,00 10 AL DVPL32

AG-16904DIAZ BOUZAS, NAYARA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo1,00 9 AL PIRIN33

AG-3593MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ, CANDELA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense1,00 8 AL CASC34

AG-13927MORADO OLIVEIRA, SELMA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense0,92 2 AL OUROR35

AG-16902ALVAREZ BOUZA, SOFIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo0,90 11 AL PIRIN36
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AG-202612MEJUTO  GOLAN, NOA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense4,18 1 AL LUELU1

AG-202670NOVOAS DOMINGUEZ, NOA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense4,16 2 AL ADAOR2

AG-11852PAZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense4,15 1 AL BARC3

AG-202728GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense4,14 3 AL SGPPO4

AG-202607DA SILVA PÉREZ, ALICIA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense4,04 4 AL PUROR5

AG-202815MÉNDEZ SEIJO, IRENE 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3,98 2 AL CAFPO6

AG-8014CURRAS GARCIA, LENA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense3,95 5 AL VCGPO7

AG-202616BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3,73 4 AL VALPO8

AG-202693IGLESIAS DIAZ, ELENA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense3,71 6 AL CASC9

AG-12416RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, VERA 2011 04/03/2022Ourense3,67 1 AL ADAOR10

AG-202492ORTEGA LIMIA, XIANA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense3,61 7 AL OUROR11

AG-202757BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3,53 6 AL BARC12

AG-202607PINTOS IGLESIAS, NAHIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense3,53 7 AL VCGPO13

AG-15077SIERRA PRIETO, ANA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense3,52 2 AL OUROR14

AG-10445RECAMAN MEILAN, BLANCA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo3,52 1 AL POLLU15

AG-202885PAZO CASTELAO, PAULA 2012 12/03/2022Ourense3,50 9 AL LUCLU16

AG-202669GONÇALVES POSE, ISABEL 2011 04/03/2022Ourense3,48 2 AL ADAOR17

AG-202669GONÇALVES POSE, MIRIAM 2011 04/03/2022Ourense3,43 3 AL ADAOR18

AG-12245FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ, CARLA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense3,40 2 AL BCS19

AG-202658QUINTAS GARCÍA, LUCÍA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense3,35 4 AL OUROR20

AG-44LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, LARA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense3,34 4 AL BCS21

AG-3749ORTIZ DELGADO, RACHEL 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña3,34 1 AL RZCC22

AG-8087GONZÁLEZ CARID, UXÍA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense3,33 5 AL PUROR23

AG-13079VAZQUEZ GALAN, ALBA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo3,33 2 AL LUELU24

AG-13051TEIJEIRO DA  CUNHA, XIMENA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense3,31 6 AL PUROR25

AG-202719ROZAS  PÉREZ, MARÍA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo3.29 3 AL MRL26

AG-202658NIETO DURAN, CARLA 2011 29/01/2022Ourense3,20 5 AL OUROR27

AG-12807NUÑEZ CARRASCAL, LIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo3,20 4 AL LUELU28

AG-202851FREIRE  FERNANDEZ, RITA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo3,14 1 AL LUELU29

AG-45MARTÍNEZ BERNARDO, ADRIANA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense3,12 7 AL BCS30

AG-9436PELIQUÍN MOLINA, DANIELA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo3,12 2 AL XUNC31

AG-11421SOUTO CONDE, NEREA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña3,11 2 AL RZCC32

AG-14094BERMÚDEZ TABOADA, MARTINA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo3,10 2 AL RZCC33

AG-15554QUINTIAN OTERO, CARLA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense3,09 8 AL NAOC34

AG-11871GARCÍA-CARRO ANTUÑA, CARLOTA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña3.07 3 AL RZCC35

AG-202674DIAZ CONDE, IRENE 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña3,05 4 AL MARC36

AG-3781RUIZ PEREZ, CARLA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña3,04 5 AL COCC37

AG-13275GONZÁLEZ IGLESIAS, AITANA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense3,04 7 AL PUROR38

Páxina 13 de 18



RANKING GALEGO  - PISTA CUBERTA

Federación Galega Atletismo
www.atletismogalego.org

CATEGORIA ALEVÍN - SUB12  FEMININA

Salto de lonxitude
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-202700SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ, MARA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo3,02 2 AL MRL39

AG-5961VILA DE SANTALÓ OSSORIO, CARMEN 2012 19/02/2022Lugo3,01 4 AL LUELU40

AG-11886OTERO FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,993 3 AL XUNC41

AG-95QUINTELA GONZALEZ, ALEXIA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo2,93 6 AL XUNC42

AG-3595MENENDEZ TRASHORRAS, CARLOTA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,93 4 AL ESCLU43

AG-202731TRIGO INCHAURRAGA, GABRIELA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo2,90 1 AL FRALU44

AG-872CAMEAN HERMIDA, EMMA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña2,90 6 AL MCHC45

AG-13867ARMESTO MERA, LUCIA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo2.89 5 AL DVPL46

AG-12610VALIÑO BAO, DANIELA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña2,85 7 AL MARC47

AG-46PÉREZ SEARA, NIRA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense2,85 8 AL BCS48

AG-4112PRADO FERNÁNDEZ, ALMA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo2,83 6 AL LUCLU49

AG-15191FRAGA PAZ, CLAUDIA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo2,82 3 AL RZCC50

AG-12617REY RAMOS, ALEA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña2,82 8 AL MARC51

AG-13927MORADO OLIVEIRA, SELMA 2012 27/11/2022Ourense2,81 9 AL OUROR52

AG-5943CARRERA GÓMEZ, CANDELA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,80 4 AL LUELU53

AG-202599SALGADO RODRÍGUEZ, MARINA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo2,77 5 AL LUCLU54

AG-13958JIMÉNEZ CERRADA, NAOMY KATE 2012 27/11/2022Ourense2,77 10 AL OUROR55

AG-13039RODRÍGUEZ QUINTAS, ANTÍA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2.77 7 AL LUCLU56

AG-202625DORRIBO GÓMEZ, ANTELA 2011 04/03/2022Ourense2,75 7 AL LIM_O57

AG-14651VAZQUEZ VALCARCEL, NOA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,75 8 AL POLLU58

AG-5950GONZÁLEZ BLANCO, ELIA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,72 5 AL LUELU59

AG-12228RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, CARLA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo2,71 6 AL DVPL60

AG-8036CASTRO-GIL RODRÍGUEZ, TERESA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,70 9 AL LUCLU61

AG-202852IGLESIAS VIDAL, SOFIA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,67 6 AL LUELU62

AG-12540GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ZELTIA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo2,65 5 AL LUELU63

AG-3482PEREZ ALVAREZ, AITANA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo2,65 2 AL ADAOR64

AG-3663GONZALEZ VILA, LUA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo2,61 3 AL ADAOR65

AG-8144CAMESELLE JUIZ, BERTA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña2,61 9 AL MCHC66

AG-16166CABADO RODRIGUEZ, SARA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,60 10 AL LUELU67

AG-5953VARELA OTERO, MARIÑA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,59 8 AL LUELU68

AG-12662SADIA AGUIÑO, AINARA 2011 30/01/2022Lugo2,58 7 AL MARC69

AG-1203VEREZ GARRIDO, AMAYA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña2,53 10 AL MCHC70

AG-2181CASTELO SANCHEZ, CANDELA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña2,52 11 AL MCHC71

AG-13592CHAPADO PÉREZ, LUCÍA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense2,51 8 AL LIM_O72

AG-202599FARIAS NOVOA, XIANA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo2,49 7 AL LUCLU73

AG-14778ARIAS TEMEZ, SARA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,49 11 AL XUNC74

AG-3163VEIGA ARRIBAS, EVA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,47 8 AL LUCLU75

AG-16904DIAZ BOUZAS, NAYARA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,47 12 AL PIRIN76

Páxina 14 de 18



RANKING GALEGO  - PISTA CUBERTA

Federación Galega Atletismo
www.atletismogalego.org

CATEGORIA ALEVÍN - SUB12  FEMININA

Salto de lonxitude
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-11912TOTS ZOUBIA, AMAL 2011 30/01/2022Lugo2,45 4 AL FRALU77

AG-15186SANJURJO PORTERO, INÉS 2011 30/01/2022Lugo2,45 6 AL RZCC78

AG-202855CASTRO CORTÓN, MARTINA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,45 9 AL FRALU79

AG-202852CHAOS  LOPEZ, CARLOTA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,44 8 AL LUELU80

AG-10986IRURETA CARRIO, AMAIA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo2,40 7 AL RZCC81

AG-8073RODRÍGUEZ ZULUAGA, DANIELA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,40 9 AL LUCLU82

AG-202879GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, ALICIA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,39 10 AL MRL83

AG-13824LÓPEZ GARCÍA, CARLA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,29 10 AL LUCLU84

AG-16276ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO, EREA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,28 13 AL LUELU85

AG-16902ALVAREZ BOUZA, SOFIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,25 14 AL PIRIN86

AG-15457VARELA PEREZ, EVA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,24 11 AL PIRIN87

AG-99VEREZ GARRIDO, CANDELA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña2,19 13 AL MCHC88

AG-13661SCREMINI MANEIRO, VALENTINA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo2,18 12 AL MRL89

AG-13083LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ZAIRA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,18 15 AL LUELU90

AG-15471CALVO GALLUZZO, MARTTNA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña2,10 14 AL COCC91

AG-11630GONZALEZ PESTANA, IRENE 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,09 13 AL LUELU92

AG-13305SANTANA VILLAR, SOFÍA 2012 29/01/2022Ourense2,07 9 AL LIM_O93

AG-13658YANG RUAN, ZIXUAN 2012 19/02/2022Lugo2,06 12 AL MRL94

AG-16611ARMESTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo2,06 16 AL LUCLU95

AG-12407SANCHEZ SANFIZ, ALBA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo1,98 13 AL DVPL96

AG-12404MARCOS SANTOALLA, HELENA 2011 19/02/2022Lugo1,94 12 AL DVPL97

AG-202878BOUSO  TORRÓN, CARMEN 2012 19/02/2022Lugo1,90 14 AL MRL98

AG-3513LEON LEGUIA, GABRIELA 2012 19/02/2022Lugo1,83 13 AL XUNC99

Páxina 15 de 18



RANKING GALEGO  - PISTA CUBERTA

Federación Galega Atletismo
www.atletismogalego.org

CATEGORIA ALEVÍN - SUB12  FEMININA

Lanzamento de peso 2 kg
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-9299ALVAREDO BASANTA, MARIA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo8,19 1 AL LUELU1

AG-10872LENDOIRO REY, ANGELA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense8,02 1 AL NAOC2

AG-202729MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense8,01 2 AL SGPPO3

AG-10538MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ, SABELA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense7,39 4 AL VCGPO4

AG-15895RIO VALIÑO, CARLA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo7,32 2 AL FRALU5

AG-3213GONZALEZ BLANCO, MARTA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense7,18 1 AL NOYC6

AG-13661SCREMINI MANEIRO, VALENTINA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo7,10 3 AL MRL7

AG-202688FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense6,98 3 AL MAZPO8

AG-202693ALBARRÁN ORAZA, JANA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense6,93 5 AL CASC9

AG-202858SALGADO BÓVEDA, MARTINA 2011 11/12/2022Ourense6,80 6 AL PUROR10

AG-12213AMMA SALVADOR, MORENA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense6,38 1 AL OUROR11

AG-3484POSADA DOMINGUEZ, DEVA 2012 11/12/2022Ourense6,38 7 AL ADAOR12

AG-202731TRIGO INCHAURRAGA, GABRIELA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo6,12 2 AL FRALU13

AG-202694VÁZQUEZ CASAS, SARA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense6,08 7 AL SILC14

AG-202626GÓMEZ PÉREZ, CARLA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense5,87 8 AL LIM_O15

AG-15331SANCHEZ SANTIAGO, IRIA 2011 12/03/2022Ourense5,67 9 AL BARC16

AG-12977CARBALLO HERMIDA, MARÍA 2011 27/11/2022Ourense5,52 4 AL PUROR17

AG-202700DE LA IGLESIA REAL, CRISTINA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo5,50 2 AL MRL18

AG-16166CABADO RODRIGUEZ, SARA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo5,45 4 AL LUELU19

AG-202674DIAZ CONDE, IRENE 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña5,35 1 AL MARC20

AG-15648RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo5,35 5 AL COCC21

AG-13741MOURE PEREZ, IRENE 2011 12/03/2022Ourense5,21 12 AL AMEC22

AG-202855CASTRO CORTÓN, MARTINA 2012 03/12/2022Lugo5,10 6 AL FRALU23

AG-202862CALVO CARRERA, NAGORE 2011 04/03/2022Ourense4,97 2 AL ADAOR24

AG-9436PELIQUÍN MOLINA, DANIELA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo4,94 3 AL XUNC25

AG-202851FREIRE  FERNANDEZ, RITA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo4,90 4 AL LUELU26

AG-12504SUAREZ MEITIN, ANTIA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña4,88 2 AL NAOC27

AG-13039RODRÍGUEZ QUINTAS, ANTÍA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo4,69 5 AL LUCLU28

AG-11912TOTS ZOUBIA, AMAL 2011 05/03/2022Lugo4,63 6 AL FRALU29

AG-12228RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, CARLA 2011 03/12/2022Lugo4,62 8 AL DVPL30

AG-8153RUIZ CASTRO, ZOE 2012 27/11/2022Ourense4,59 5 AL PUROR31

AG-3482PEREZ ALVAREZ, AITANA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo4,44 4 AL ADAOR32

AG-5961VILA DE SANTALÓ OSSORIO, CARMEN 2012 05/03/2022Lugo4,42 5 AL LUELU33

AG-3703PREGO SILVESTRE, MARA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña4,36 3 AL CASC34

AG-12005SANDE MAGALHAES, CARMEN 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña4,34 4 AL MCHC35

AG-5936BALLON RODRIGUEZ, ZOE 2012 03/12/2022Lugo4,17 9 AL LUELU36

AG-11886OTERO FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo3,86 7 AL XUNC37

AG-202878ARROJO RIVAS, AROA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo3,80 6 AL MRL38
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AG-11913BERGANTIÑOS PORTO, DANIELA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo3,75 7 AL FRALU39

AG-13657RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, AITANA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo3,71 8 AL MRL40

AG-3662MONDELO RODRIGUEZ, AITANA 2012 30/01/2022Lugo3,68 5 AL ADAOR41

AG-12048PEREZ COBAS, LUCIA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña3,62 5 AL CASC42

AG-13867ARMESTO MERA, LUCIA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo3,59 8 AL DVPL43

AG-13881PERÉZ SEGADE, CARLA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña3,58 6 AL CASC44

AG-12028AMEIJENDA RAMA, LAURA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña3,57 7 AL MCHC45

AG-202878BOUSO  TORRÓN, CARMEN 2012 05/03/2022Lugo3,42 9 AL MRL46

AG-12404MARCOS SANTOALLA, HELENA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo3,40 10 AL DVPL47

AG-2181CASTELO SANCHEZ, CANDELA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña3,23 8 AL MCHC48

AG-8145BERMUDEZ GAGO, CAROLINA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña3,16 9 AL MCHC49

AG-13093RODRIGUEZ SIERRA, PAULA 2011 01/03/2022A Coruña3,05 10 AL MCHC50

AG-12617REY RAMOS, ALEA 2011 05/03/2022Lugo2,93 10 AL MARC51

AG-9276TUIMIL GARCIA, EUGENIA 2012 01/03/2022A Coruña2,64 11 AL NAOC52

AG-14778ARIAS TEMEZ, SARA 2012 05/03/2022Lugo2,41 11 AL XUNC53
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